Data Sheet
Version 06.00
Specifications
R&S®FPC
SPECTRUM ANALYZER
year
Version 06.00, November 2021
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPC Spectrum Analyzer

Version 06.00, November 2021
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FPC Spectrum Analyzer 13
Ordering information
Designation  Type  Order No.
Spectrum analyzer, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1000 1328.6660.02
Spectrum analyzer with tracking generator, 5 kHz to 1 GHz R&S®FPC1500 1328.6660.03
Accessories supplied: power cable, USB cable for connection to PC
Options
Frequency upgrade to 2 GHz R&S®FPC-B2 1328.6677.02
Frequency upgrade to 3 GHz
(requires R&S®FPC-B2)
R&S®FPC-B3 1328.6683.02
Preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22 1328.6690.02
Modulation analysis for AM, FM, ASK, FSK R&S®FPC-K7 1328.6748.02
Receiver mode R&S®FPC-K43 1328.6754.02
Advanced measurements R&S®FPC-K55 1328.6760.02
Wi-Fi support 8 R&S®FPC-B200 1328.6990.02
Vector network analyzer measurements
(only for R&S®FPC1500)
R&S®FPC-K42 1328.7396.02
Accessories
19" rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1 1328.7080.02
Soft carrying bag R&S®RTM-Z3 1305.0289.02
Carrying case R&S®RTB-Z3 1333.1734.02
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load calibration standard,
DC to 4 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
One-port calibration unit (male) R&S®ZN-Z103 1321.1828.02
Teaching kit R&S®FPC-Z10 1328.7338.02
Wi-Fi USB nano flash drive R&S®FPC-Z2 1328.6260.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years
All other items 9 1 year